
CHART FOR ORDER INFORMATION  -  CUSTOM FIBER TRUNK CABLE

CATEGORY CABLE TYPE CPR (IN CASE OF LSZH JACKET) NUMBER OF FIBERS CONECTOR A CONECTOR B
TYPE OF FANOUT (IN CASE OF 

UNITUBE CABLE)
TYPE OF PULLING EYE PULLING EYE - ENDS LENGTH

OS2 G652D Distribution Eca 2 SC SC 0,9mm IP68 Both Ends
10 - 1000 

meters

Tight Buffer

OS2 G657A2 Unitube PE Dca 4 SC/APC SC/APC 2mm
IP10 (expandable 

sleeve)
One end

Loose Tube

OS2 G657B3 Unitube LSZH Cca 6 LC LC None

Loose Tube

OM2 Drop Tight Buffer 8 LC/APC LC/APC

OM3
Cable for MPO 

Loose Tube
12 MTP® MTP®

PRO PRO

Female Female

OM4 24 MTP® MTP®

PRO Male PRO Male

For more fibers 

please contact our 

team

MTP® MTP®

PRO PRO

Female Female

MTP® MTP®

PRO Male PRO Male

None

For assistance customizing the cable you need, please contact tech support

MTP® PRO from US Conec


